
6000

2340

4610

17-26 bar

10,5 m³/h

39 m³/h

DN65 PN16

250 µm

2"

7,5 l/s

3650 kg

50 Hz

400 V

4 kW

30 kW

25,5 kW

1,5 kW

Width

Height (with cooling tower)

Pump Performance

MOBILE COOLING TOWER 

Dimensions Container 20'
Lenght

Technical data
Water filter dimension

Wate filter

Pressure range

Min. water flow

Max. water flow

Electrical data
Frequency

Nominal voltage

Connection water output

Cooling tower capacity

Total weight (without water)

Heating and small consumers

Rated power cooling tower 

Rated power pump motor

Effective power pump motor


