

MOBILE COOLING TOWER

Dimensions Container 20'	
Lenght	6000
Width	2340
Height (with cooling tower)	4610
Pump Performance	
Pressure range	17-26 bar
Min. water flow	10,5 m³/h
Max. water flow	39 m³/h
Technical data	
Water filter dimension	DN65 PN16
Wate filter	250 μm
Connection water output	2"
Cooling tower capacity	7,5 l/s
Total weight (without water)	3650 kg
Electrical data	
Frequency	50 Hz
Nominal voltage	400 V
Rated power cooling tower	4 kW
Rated power pump motor	30 kW
Effective power pump motor	25,5 kW
Heating and small consumers	1,5 kW

